

'
C.A.No. 3969 OF 2001
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

ITEM No. 6 (Chamber) Court No. 2 SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No. 2 In C.A. No. 3969/2001@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Assam State Agricultural Mkt.Board and Anr. Appellant (s)

Versus

Assam Roller Flour Mills Assocn. and Ors. Respondent(s)

(Appln. for impleadment)

Date : 21/03/2002 This/these application(s)/appeal(s)/petition(s)
was/were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE@@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

For Appellant (s) Mr. Naveen R Nath, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Ms. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.(Not Present)

Mr. EC Agrawala, Adv.(Not Present)

Ms. Krishna Sarma, Adv.
Ms. Asha G Nair, Adv.
for M/s. Corporate Law Group, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
Issue notice on I.A. No. 2.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master