

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.3 in
Civil Appeal No.3969/2001

ASSAM STATE AGRICULTURAL MKT.BOARD & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASSAM ROLLER & FLOUR MILLS ASSC.& ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for modification of Court's Order dt.13.8.2001)

Date : 26/08/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s) Mr. R.F.Nariman,Sr.Adv.
Mr. R.N.Karanjawala,adv.
Mr. Arunabh Chaudhary,adv.
Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Mahesh Agrawal,adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawal,adv.
Mr. Alok Agrawal,adv.
Mr. Manu Krishna,adv.
Mr. Vivek Yadav,adv.

Ms. Krishna Sarma,adv.
Ms. Asha G.Nair,adv.
Mr. V.K.Sidatharan,adv.for
M/s. Corporate Law Group

Mr. D.K.Misra,Sr.Adv.
Mr. S.Ravindra Bhat,adv.
Mr. Naveen R.Nath,adv.
Mrs. Lalit Mohini Bhat,adv.
Ms. Hetu Arora,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.J
.SP2

I.A.No.3 is dismissed.

.SP1

(Suman Wadhwa)
Court Master

(S.L.Goyal)
Court Master