

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 4/2005 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3969 OF 2001

ASSAM STATE AGRICULTURAL MKT.BOARD & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASSAM ROLLER & FLOUR MILLS ASSC.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date: 07/10/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Arunab Choudhary, Adv.

Ms.Pragya Singh Bhagat, Adv.

Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

For Applicant

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

Ms.Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv.

Ms.Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

Ms. Hetu Arora, Adv.

Mr. Naveen R. Nath ,Adv

Ms. Krishna Sarma, Adv.

Mr. V.K.Sidtharan, Adv.

Mr. Riku Sarma, Adv.

for M/S Corporate Law Group ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

2005 before the Bench dealing with Tax matters. List the I.A. for directions on 21st November,

matters.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Prem Prakash)

Court Master
Court Master